Political and Security Committee Decision EUMM Georgia/1/2010 of 3 September 2010 extending the mandate of the Head of Mission of the European Union Monitoring Mission in Georgia, EUMM Georgia (2010/480/CFSP) (repealed)

POLITICAL AND SECURITY COMMITTEE DECISION EUMM Georgia/1/2010

of 3 September 2010

extending the mandate of the Head of Mission of the European Union Monitoring Mission in Georgia, EUMM Georgia

(2010/480/CFSP) (repealed)

F1

Textual Amendments

F1 Repealed by 2011/390/CFSP: Political and Security Committee Decision EUMM/1/2011 of 1 July 2011 on the appointment of the Head of Mission of the European Union Monitoring Mission in Georgia, EUMM Georgia.

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Political and Security Committee Decision EUMM Georgia/1/2010 (repealed).